WOMEN
SCRATCH

Winner
Runner-up

NET

Winner
Runner-up

VETERANS

SCRATCH

Winner
Runner-up

NET
Winner
Runner-up
MEN
SCRATCH

Winner
Runner-up

NET

Winner
Runner-up

India Matthews (3)
Addi Butorac (8)

Maria Anderson (28)

Vernus Mobour ne (44)

Russell Butler (7)

Russdll Amatto (8)

Wayne Blacklock (18)

Lionel Bamblett (24)

Michael Bell (+1)

Ben Hollis (0)

Gary Stewart (28)
Scott Ridgeway (8)

310
358

271

280

322

341

286

296

285

294

276
278



MEN A GRADE
Scratch

Winner
Runner-up

Net

Winner
Runner-up
MEN B GRADE
Scratch

Winner
Runner-up

Net

Winner
Runner-up
MEN C GRADE
Scratch

Winner
Runner-up

Net

Winner
Runner-up

Aaron Clarke (0)
Robin Harrison (4)

Michael Bell (+1)

Rusty Butler (7)

John Amatto (14)

Clem Rodney (12)

Paul Tanner (17)

Allan Rousell (15)

David McCrae (18)

Barry Renshaw (19)

Jamie Healey (36)
Wayne Blacklock (18)

300
307

289

294

351

352

287

292

351

356

278
286



NTP
DAY 1

2 Rustry Butler
8 Addi Butorac
10 Shane Nichols
12 Scott Ridgeway

DAY 2
2 Tania Holmes
8 Ross Howe

10 Eric Bray
12 Roger Hayden

DAY 3

2 Ashley Cameron
8 ChrisBush

10 India Matthews
12 James M ulholland

DAY 4

2 Sandra Harden
8 Jeffrey Cooper
10 Julian Garlett

12 Elgar Harrison



BEST 3NET SCORESEACH DAY (TIESINCLUDED)

DAY 1

Maria Anderson 66
William Sevallos 66
Scott Ridgeway 67
Nerida Saunders 67
DAY 2

Vernus Mobourne 63
John Egan 67
Rick Healey 67
DAY 3

Gary Stewart 61
Vernus M obour ne 67
Phil Duncan 69
Jamie Healey 69
Ross Howe 69
DAY 4

GlennisWarrior 61
David McCrae 65

Barry Renshaw 66



