WOMEN

SCRATCH

Winner Runner-up	India Matthews (3) Addi Butorac (8)	310 358
NET		
Winner Runner-up	Maria Anderson (28) Vernus Mobourne (44)	271 280
VETERANS		
SCRATCH		
Winner Runner-up	Russell Butler (7) Russell Amatto (8)	322 341
NET		
Winner Runner-up	Wayne Blacklock (18) Lionel Bamblett (24)	286 296
MEN		
SCRATCH		
Winner Runner-up	Michael Bell (+1) Ben Hollis (0)	285 294
NET		
Winner Runner-up	Gary Stewart (28) Scott Ridgeway (8)	276 278

MEN A GRADE

Scratch

Winner Runner-up	Aaron Clarke (0) Robin Harrison (4)	300 307
Net		
Winner Runner-up	Michael Bell (+1) Rusty Butler (7)	289 294
MEN B GRADE		
Scratch		
Winner Runner-up	John Amatto (14) Clem Rodney (12)	351 352
Net		
Winner Runner-up	Paul Tanner (17) Allan Rousell (15)	287 292
MEN C GRADE		
Scratch		
Winner Runner-up	David McCrae (18) Barry Renshaw (19)	351 356
Net		
Winner Runner-up	Jamie Healey (36) Wayne Blacklock (18)	278 286

NTP

DAY 1

- 2 Rustry Butler
- 8 Addi Butorac
- 10 Shane Nichols
- 12 Scott Ridgeway

DAY 2

- 2 Tania Holmes
- 8 Ross Howe
- 10 Eric Bray
- 12 Roger Hayden

DAY 3

- 2 Ashley Cameron
- 8 Chris Bush
- 10 India Matthews
- 12 James Mulholland

DAY 4

- 2 Sandra Harden
- 8 Jeffrey Cooper
- 10 Julian Garlett
- 12 Elgar Harrison

BEST 3 NET SCORES EACH DAY (TIES INCLUDED)

DAY 1

Maria Anderson	66
William Sevallos	66
Scott Ridgeway	67
Nerida Saunders	67
DAY 2	
Vernus Mobourne	63
John Egan	67
Rick Healey	67
DAY 3	
Gary Stewart	61
Vernus Mobourne	67
Phil Duncan	69
Jamie Healey	69
Ross Howe	69
DAY 4	
Glennis Warrior	61
David McCrae	65
Barry Renshaw	66